
Club Points Rank

NOR 500 1

JL 455 2

705 404 3

AW 340 4

PHE 335 5

BB 311 6

VW 235 7

VB 233 8

CWC 191 9

CTY 167 10

NBC 50 11

RC 47 12

CS 44 13

HB 32 14

1 2 3 1 2 3

F 44 Virtue Maleeka CWC 2004 39.8 35 37 39 40 43 45 84 1 50

F 44 Latremouille-Claveau Marie JL 2004 41.8 12 13 14 15 16 17 31 2 47

F 53 Frei Abigail CWC 2003 51.8 20 22 24 25 28 30 54 1 50

F 58 Sheppard Zara NOR 2000 55.2 41 43 45x 50 54 56 99 1 50

M 46 Madigan Aeongus NOR 2004 30.2 11 13 14 14 16 17 31 1 50

M 56 Bazilsky Connor VB 2002 42 35 40 44 50 55 60 104 1 50

M 56 Allin Ayden BB 2003 48.4 25 28 31 35 38 41 72 2 47

M 56 Cellebre Riccardo NOR 2003 53.8 28 30 32x 34 37 40 70 3 44

M 62 Edmunds Hunter NOR 2002 61.6 30 34 37 40 44 47 84 1 50

M 62 mackinnon mason BB 2003 61.1 25 28 -31 35 -38 -39 63 2 47

M 69 Connors-Lee Philippe PHE 2002 65.6 37 39 41 54 57 59 100 1 50

M 69 Beale Josh BB 2003 69 -25 27 -31 -35 35 37 64 2 47

M 85 Hall-Archibald Dylan NOR 2002 82.3 45 48x 48 60 64 66 114 1 50

F 58 Earnshaw Catrina PHE 1998 55.5 63 66 69 83 87 89 158 1 50

F 63 Mondor Emma NOR 1999 60.1 41 43x 43 50 54 56 99 1 50

F 63 Perry Anneka CTY 1998 61.4 36 38 41 52 54 -58 95 2 47

F 63 Nakogee Ariel NOR 1999 60.3 20 22 23x 25 27 28 50 3 44

M 69 Harvey Quinn VB 1999 64.2 65 70 73 80 87 90 163 1 50

M 85 Renic Max JL 1999 79.5 77 80 83 100 104 107 190 1 50

M 85 Jarvis Adam BB 1998 79.2 60 67 74 102 107 110 184 2 47

M 94 Haire Ryan BB 1998 85.5 60 65 70 95 102 108 178 1 50

F 75 Gagnon Vanessa NOR 1997 71.5 70x 71x 71 78 80x 81 152 1 50

M 77 Attwater Daulton AW 1997 74.7 75 78 81 -95 95 -102 176 1 50

M 77 Pulyk Sean NOR 1996 75.7 65x 65 70 85 90 93 163 2 47

M 77 walker corbyn BB 1997 76.6 -55 60 65 75 80 85 150 3 44

M 77 Haig Kyle NOR 1996 73.5 55 60x 60x 65 70 73 128 4 41

M 77 Mathon Kaelen NOR 1997 74.4 52 58 60 65x 65 70x 125 5 38

M 85 Mady Caleb NOR 1995 84.1 70 75x 75 78 83 86 161 1 50

M 85 Longchap Daylon NOR 1995 78.1 40 43x 43 49 52 54 97 2 47

C&J / EpaulexJete

Juvenile Lifters

Youth Lifters

Junior Lifters

Total Rank PointsCat. Last Name First Name Club Prov. YOB BWT
Snatch / Arrache

Gender

ResultsOWA - Again Faster Club Challenge
November 2015

Participants:

(AW) Adamantium Weightlifting
(BB) Bayside Barbell

(CWC) Cornwall Weightlifting Club
(CTY) County Barbell
(CS) CrossFit Sudbury

(705) CrossFit 705 
(HB) Hamilton Barbell

(JL )JustLift
(NBC) NCR Barbell

(NOR) Norsemen & Valkryies
(PHE) Physics Elite

(RC) Royal City
(VB) Victory Barbell

(VW) VoyageurWeightlifting



1 2 3 1 2 3

C&J / EpaulexJete

Juvenile Lifters

Total Rank PointsCat. Last Name First Name Club Prov. YOB BWT
Snatch / Arrache

Gender

F 48 Parks Melissa NOR 1988 45.7 50 52 55x 60 63x 63x 112 1 50

F 58 Hoang Valerie JL 1988 53.9 -64 64 -67 82 -85 -85 146 1 50

F 58 Boyce Eve AW 1987 57.4 58 61 65 78 -82 -85 143 2 47

F 58 Paibomsai Aaron NOR 1990 57.9 52 54 56 69 71 73x 127 3 44

F 58 Chartrand Kim PHE 1990 55 -51 54 -57 70 -74 -75 124 4 41

F 58 Wall Victoria AW 1988 54.6 48 -51 -53 65 67 -70 115 5 38

F 58 Rochford Alexandra JL 1986 54.8 43 46 49 58 62 -65 111 6 35

F 58 Gomes Emily HB 1991 57.2 41x 41 43 55 59 61x 102 7 32

F 58 Sohm Kali 705 1991 54.6 34x 34 36 43 48 52 88 8 29

F 58 St. Denis Jessica NOR 1990 56.7 30 33 36 45 47 50 86 9 26

F 58 Condon Sarah VB 1983 55.5 30 35 -40 40 -45 -48 75 10 23

F 58 French Haley NOR 1988 57.4 25 28 31 35 39 42x 70 11 23

F 63 Joyce Lisa PHE 1985 60.4 -62 -62 65 75 79 82 147 1 50

F 63 Wedge Kaylee VW 1994 62.1 54 56 58x 65 70 72x 126 2 47

F 63 Chandonnet Abigail CWC 1994 60.3 51 -53 53 61 64 66 119 3 44

F 63 Perron Amber NOR 1991 62.9 39 42 46 50 56 60 106 4 41

F 63 Madigan Pippa 705 1976 58.2 32 34 36 43 48 51 87 5 38

F 69 Penney Allison PHE 1979 68.9 53 -56 -58 64 69 -73 122 1 50

F 69 Damude Robyn VW 1991 72.2 52 54 57 60 63x 63 120 2 47

F 69 Rosario-Earnshaw Linda PHE 1969 67.9 42 -45 47 60 63 -66 110 3 44

F 69 Beausejour Joelle JL 1982 65.9 36 38 40 56 -59 61 101 4 41

F 69 Guenette Sylvie 705 1966 63.8 34 38x 40x 54 59 61x 93 5 38

F 69 Rochon Isabelle AW 1981 63.1 -38 38 -41 50 -53 -55 88 6 35

F 69 Steele Shannon VB 1985 67.4 30 35 -40 45 50 -53 85 7 32

F 75 Roberge M.J. 705 1983 71.7 34 38x 40 57 61 64x 101 1 50

F 75 Olthaf Samantaha 705 1992 73.3 36 40 40x 54 59 64x 99 2 47

F 75+ Charron Josee PHE 1989 81.6 -62 62 65 84 88 -93 153 1 50

F 75+ Smith Crowl Chantal CWC 1976 78.1 -53 53 55 63 65 68 123 2 47

F 75+ Anderson Stephanie AW 1980 78.4 40 43 -46 50 55 -58 98 3 44

F 75+ Good Chelsea CTY 1988 78.3 34 36 -38 52 -54 -54 88 4 41

F 75+ Mendyk Jenn 705 1972 104.6 34 36 37 43 44 47 84 5 38

F 75+ Kiddey Jessica NOR 1993 78 35x 35 37 42 45 47x 82 6 35

M 62 Sado Adrian JL 1992 60.7 65 -68 68 85 89 -94 157 1 50

M 69 Smyth Connor VW 1992 68.7 65 72 76x 77 83 87x 155 1 50

M 77 Jackson Brett JL 1991 75.4 100 104 -108 -128 131 136 240 1 50

M 77 Hums Thomas VW 1989 75.8 105 110x 110x 120 125 x 230 2 47

M 77 McDermid Kyle VW 1987 76 95 100 105 125 132x 132x 230 3 44

M 77 Atkins Kenton NOR 1986 75.4 92 97x 97x 115 120x 120x 207 4 41

M 77 Ngo Minh JL 1989 77 81 84 -88 110 -114 115 199 5 38

M 77 Chadsey Geoff JL 1979 72.7 70 73 76 -91 91 94 170 6 35

M 77 Shortt Jeff AW 1987 76.5 60 64 68 85 90 -95 158 7 32

M 77 Allin Kent BB 1980 76.2 55 65 67 70 75 80 147 8 29

M 77 Kolby . Parks VB 1985 73.9 50 55 60 70 75 -77 135 9 26

M 77 Crossen Aaron VB 1986 76.7 50 55 -60 70 75 77 132 10 23

M 85 Sontag Brett NOR 1994 83.9 95 106 117 123 134 143 260 1 50

M 85 Scrimshaw Hunter AW 1994 81 90 95 -98 105 -110 -115 200 2 47

M 85 Link Tyler 705 1990 84 68 75 80x 93 98 105 180 3 44

M 85 Harding Dave 705 1974 84.2 60 64 68 85 88 91 159 4 41

M 94 Badreldin Mohamedelamin NBC 1989 91 107 112 -117 133 138 -142 250 1 50

M 94 Ostenfeldt Erik RC 1994 90.7 100 105 110 125 132 138 248 2 47

M 94 Bottrell James CS 1991 93.8 95 100x 100 125 130 142x 230 3 44

M 94 Kelly Joel CTY 1992 87.5 79 84 -91 111 115 120 204 4 41

Senior/Masters Lifters



1 2 3 1 2 3

C&J / EpaulexJete

Juvenile Lifters

Total Rank PointsCat. Last Name First Name Club Prov. YOB BWT
Snatch / Arrache

Gender

M 94 Roosenmaallen Justin CTY 1979 92.2 80 84 88 106 110 -114 198 5 38

M 94 McCoy Phoenix NOR 1993 87.5 83 86 90 95 99 104 194 6 35

M 94 Montgomery Kyle NOR 1993 88.5 67x 67 75 100 106 112 187 7 32

M 94 Condon William VB 1984 88.9 70 75 -80 90 -95 95 170 8 29

M 105 Beltrami Eric JL 1989 96.8 103 108 112 122 127 -131 239 1 50

M 105 Menard Pat AW 1970 102.5 95 -100 100 115 120 125 225 2 47

M 105 Haspect Greg JL 1981 97.5 90 -94 -96 -116 -116 116 206 3 44

M 105 Fry Cam 705 1987 99 70 75 82x 110 115 120x 190 4 41

M 105 Boutilier Brian 705 1964 104 50 58 67 80 85 90 157 5 38

M 105+ Haaksman Mark NOR 1988 109.4 75 80x 80 95 100 104x 180 1 50

Senior/Masters Lifters



2015 August Again Faster Club Challenge

Results by Club

1 2 3 1 2 3

F 75 Roberge M.J. 705 1983 71.7 34 38x 40 57 61 64x 101 1 50

F 75 Olthaf Samantaha 705 1992 73.3 36 40 40x 54 59 64x 99 2 47

M 85 Link Tyler 705 1990 84 68 75 80x 93 98 105 180 3 44

M 85 Harding Dave 705 1974 84.2 60 64 68 85 88 91 159 4 41

M 105 Fry Cam 705 1987 99 70 75 82x 110 115 120x 190 4 41

F 63 Madigan Pippa 705 1976 58.2 32 34 36 43 48 51 87 5 38

F 69 Guenette Sylvie 705 1966 63.8 34 38x 40x 54 59 61x 93 5 38

F 75+ Mendyk Jenn 705 1972 104.6 34 36 37 43 44 47 84 5 38

M 105 Boutilier Brian 705 1964 104 50 58 67 80 85 90 157 5 38

F 58 Sohm Kali 705 1991 54.6 34x 34 36 43 48 52 88 8 29

705 Total 404

M 77 Attwater Daulton AW 1997 74.7 75 78 81 -95 95 -102 176 1 50

F 58 Boyce Eve AW 1987 57.4 58 61 65 78 -82 -85 143 2 47

M 85 Scrimshaw Hunter AW 1994 81 90 95 -98 105 -110 -115 200 2 47

M 105 Menard Pat AW 1970 102.5 95 -100 100 115 120 125 225 2 47

F 75+ Anderson Stephanie AW 1980 78.4 40 43 -46 50 55 -58 98 3 44

F 58 Wall Victoria AW 1988 54.6 48 -51 -53 65 67 -70 115 5 38

F 69 Rochon Isabelle AW 1981 63.1 -38 38 -41 50 -53 -55 88 6 35

M 77 Shortt Jeff AW 1987 76.5 60 64 68 85 90 -95 158 7 32

AW Total 340

M 94 Haire Ryan BB 1998 85.5 60 65 70 95 102 108 178 1 50

M 56 Allin Ayden BB 2003 48.4 25 28 31 35 38 41 72 2 47

M 62 mackinnon mason BB 2003 61.1 25 28 -31 35 -38 -39 63 2 47

M 69 Beale Josh BB 2003 69 -25 27 -31 -35 35 37 64 2 47

M 85 Jarvis Adam BB 1998 79.2 60 67 74 102 107 110 184 2 47

M 77 walker corbyn BB 1997 76.6 -55 60 65 75 80 85 150 3 44

M 77 Allin Kent BB 1980 76.2 55 65 67 70 75 80 147 8 29

BB Total 311

M 94 Bottrell James CS 1991 93.8 95 100x 100 125 130 142x 230 3 44

CS Total 44

F 63 Perry Anneka CTY 1998 61.4 36 38 41 52 54 -58 95 2 47

F 75+ Good Chelsea CTY 1988 78.3 34 36 -38 52 -54 -54 88 4 41

M 94 Kelly Joel CTY 1992 87.5 79 84 -91 111 115 120 204 4 41

M 94 Roosenmaallen Justin CTY 1979 92.2 80 84 88 106 110 -114 198 5 38

CTY Total 167

F 44 Virtue Maleeka CWC 2004 39.8 35 37 39 40 43 45 84 1 50

F 53 Frei Abigail CWC 2003 51.8 20 22 24 25 28 30 54 1 50

F 75+ Smith Crowl Chantal CWC 1976 78.1 -53 53 55 63 65 68 123 2 47

F 63 Chandonnet Abigail CWC 1994 60.3 51 -53 53 61 64 66 119 3 44

CWC Total 191

F 58 Gomes Emily HB 1991 57.2 41x 41 43 55 59 61x 102 7 32

HB Total 32

M 85 Renic Max JL 1999 79.5 77 80 83 100 104 107 190 1 50

F 58 Hoang Valerie JL 1988 53.9 -64 64 -67 82 -85 -85 146 1 50

PointsGender Cat. Last Name First Name Club Prov. YOB BWT
Snatch / Arrache C&J / EpaulexJete

Total Rank



2015 August Again Faster Club Challenge

Results by Club

1 2 3 1 2 3
PointsGender Cat. Last Name First Name Club Prov. YOB BWT

Snatch / Arrache C&J / EpaulexJete
Total Rank

M 62 Sado Adrian JL 1992 60.7 65 -68 68 85 89 -94 157 1 50

M 77 Jackson Brett JL 1991 75.4 100 104 -108 -128 131 136 240 1 50

M 105 Beltrami Eric JL 1989 96.8 103 108 112 122 127 -131 239 1 50

F 44 Latremouille-Claveau Marie JL 2004 41.8 12 13 14 15 16 17 31 2 47

M 105 Haspect Greg JL 1981 97.5 90 -94 -96 -116 -116 116 206 3 44

F 69 Beausejour Joelle JL 1982 65.9 36 38 40 56 -59 61 101 4 41

M 77 Ngo Minh JL 1989 77 81 84 -88 110 -114 115 199 5 38

F 58 Rochford Alexandra JL 1986 54.8 43 46 49 58 62 -65 111 6 35

M 77 Chadsey Geoff JL 1979 72.7 70 73 76 -91 91 94 170 6

JL Total 455

M 94 Badreldin Mohamedelamin NBC 1989 91 107 112 -117 133 138 -142 250 1 50

NBC Total 50

F 58 Sheppard Zara NOR 2000 55.2 41 43 45x 50 54 56 99 1 50

M 46 Madigan Aeongus NOR 2004 30.2 11 13 14 14 16 17 31 1 50

M 62 Edmunds Hunter NOR 2002 61.6 30 34 37 40 44 47 84 1 50

M 85 Hall-Archibald Dylan NOR 2002 82.3 45 48x 48 60 64 66 114 1 50

F 63 Mondor Emma NOR 1999 60.1 41 43x 43 50 54 56 99 1 50

F 75 Gagnon Vanessa NOR 1997 71.5 70x 71x 71 78 80x 81 152 1 50

M 85 Mady Caleb NOR 1995 84.1 70 75x 75 78 83 86 161 1 50

F 48 Parks Melissa NOR 1988 45.7 50 52 55x 60 63x 63x 112 1 50

M 85 Sontag Brett NOR 1994 83.9 95 106 117 123 134 143 260 1 50

M 105+ Haaksman Mark NOR 1988 109.4 75 80x 80 95 100 104x 180 1 50

M 77 Pulyk Sean NOR 1996 75.7 65x 65 70 85 90 93 163 2

M 85 Longchap Daylon NOR 1995 78.1 40 43x 43 49 52 54 97 2

M 56 Cellebre Riccardo NOR 2003 53.8 28 30 32x 34 37 40 70 3

F 63 Nakogee Ariel NOR 1999 60.3 20 22 23x 25 27 28 50 3

F 58 Paibomsai Aaron NOR 1990 57.9 52 54 56 69 71 73x 127 3

M 77 Haig Kyle NOR 1996 73.5 55 60x 60x 65 70 73 128 4

F 63 Perron Amber NOR 1991 62.9 39 42 46 50 56 60 106 4

M 77 Atkins Kenton NOR 1986 75.4 92 97x 97x 115 120x 120x 207 4

M 77 Mathon Kaelen NOR 1997 74.4 52 58 60 65x 65 70x 125 5

F 75+ Kiddey Jessica NOR 1993 78 35x 35 37 42 45 47x 82 6

M 94 McCoy Phoenix NOR 1993 87.5 83 86 90 95 99 104 194 6

M 94 Montgomery Kyle NOR 1993 88.5 67x 67 75 100 106 112 187 7

F 58 St. Denis Jessica NOR 1990 56.7 30 33 36 45 47 50 86 9

F 58 French Haley NOR 1988 57.4 25 28 31 35 39 42x 70 11

NOR Total 500

M 69 Connors-Lee Philippe PHE 2002 65.6 37 39 41 54 57 59 100 1 50

F 58 Earnshaw Catrina PHE 1998 55.5 63 66 69 83 87 89 158 1 50

F 63 Joyce Lisa PHE 1985 60.4 -62 -62 65 75 79 82 147 1 50

F 69 Penney Allison PHE 1979 68.9 53 -56 -58 64 69 -73 122 1 50

F 75+ Charron Josee PHE 1989 81.6 -62 62 65 84 88 -93 153 1 50

F 69 Rosario-Earnshaw Linda PHE 1969 67.9 42 -45 47 60 63 -66 110 3 44

F 58 Chartrand Kim PHE 1990 55 -51 54 -57 70 -74 -75 124 4 41



2015 August Again Faster Club Challenge

Results by Club

1 2 3 1 2 3
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PHE Total 335

M 94 Ostenfeldt Erik RC 1994 90.7 100 105 110 125 132 138 248 2 47

RC Total 47

M 56 Bazilsky Connor VB 2002 42 35 40 44 50 55 60 104 1 50

M 69 Harvey Quinn VB 1999 64.2 65 70 73 80 87 90 163 1 50

F 69 Steele Shannon VB 1985 67.4 30 35 -40 45 50 -53 85 7 32

M 94 Condon William VB 1984 88.9 70 75 -80 90 -95 95 170 8 29

M 77 Kolby . Parks VB 1985 73.9 50 55 60 70 75 -77 135 9 26

F 58 Condon Sarah VB 1983 55.5 30 35 -40 40 -45 -48 75 10 23

M 77 Crossen Aaron VB 1986 76.7 50 55 -60 70 75 77 132 10 23

VB Total 233

M 69 Smyth Connor VW 1992 68.7 65 72 76x 77 83 87x 155 1 50

F 63 Wedge Kaylee VW 1994 62.1 54 56 58x 65 70 72x 126 2 47

F 69 Damude Robyn VW 1991 72.2 52 54 57 60 63x 63 120 2 47

M 77 Hums Thomas VW 1989 75.8 105 110x 110x 120 125 x 230 2 47

M 77 McDermid Kyle VW 1987 76 95 100 105 125 132x 132x 230 3 44

VW Total 235


